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Todas as provasMelhor performance (Tabela Pontos)
Pontos: FINA 2022

Femin., Infantis B

1. Margarida Escobar Basilio 11 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Bruços 1:27.77 358
2. Margarida Santos Moura 11 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Mariposa 1:17.75 346
3. Luisa Goncalves Andrade 11 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Livres 1:12.47 333
4. Ana Filipa Serra 11 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 200m Estilos 2:57.38 324
5. Madalena Ferreira Baldo 11 ADRC Colegio Int Monte Maior 200m Estilos 3:00.30 308

Mafalda Teles Sousa 11 Pimpoes/Cimai 100m Livres 1:14.36 308
7. Matilde Bento Pereira 11 Gesloures 100m Bruços 1:33.22 299
8. Ana Maria Ferro 11 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Livres 1:15.22 298
9. Matilde Sofia Pinto 11 Clube Desportivo Feirense 100m Costas 1:22.51 294

10. Raquel Silva Delgadinho 11 Palmela Desporto, E.M. 200m Estilos 3:03.68 292

Femin., Infantis A

1. Matilde Brandao Carvalho 10 Clube Fluvial Portuense 100m Livres 1:03.86 487
2. Mariana Varela Costa 10 Clube Nacional de Natação 100m Livres 1:04.78 466
3. Ana Nabais Mendes 10 Laranjeiro 100m Livres 1:08.41 396
4. Gabriela Parreira 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Livres 1:08.81 389
5. Joana Alexandra Silva 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 200m Estilos 2:47.19 387
6. Rita Braga Gomes 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Bruços 1:25.82 383

Jessica Bernardino Lopes 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 200m Estilos 2:47.77 383
8. Rita Mota Silva 10 Palmela Desporto, E.M. 100m Bruços 1:26.07 380
9. Beatriz Costa Diniz 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Estilos 2:48.44 378

10. Rita Canas Brito 10 Clube Naval Setubalense 100m Costas 1:16.28 372

Femin., Juvenis B

1. Beatriz Alves Ambrus 09 Futebol Clube do Porto 200m Estilos 2:32.54 509
2. Uxia Romero Costa 09 Clube Fluvial Portuense 100m Livres 1:03.79 488
3. Beatriz Belo Clara 09 Clube Nautico de Leiria 100m Costas 1:09.72 487
4. Joana Sofia Fernandes 09 Clube Nacional de Natação 100m Livres 1:04.12 481
5. Beatriz Silva Jordao 09 Vikings 100m Livres 1:04.24 478
6. Sofia Carlos Arede 09 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Estilos 2:36.41 472
7. Madalena Azevedo Messias 09 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Livres 1:04.56 471

Matilde Lopes Fialho 09 Palmela Desporto, E.M. 200m Estilos 2:36.54 471
9. Carolina Marques Madeira 09 Clube Nacional de Natação 100m Livres 1:04.70 468

10. Raquel Sofia Bras 09 Clube Futebol Os Belenenses 200m Estilos 2:38.03 458

Femin., Juvenis A

1. Ana Carolina Neves 08 Clube Fluvial Portuense 100m Livres 1:01.28 551
2. Leonor Carvalho Soares 08 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Mariposa 1:08.02 516
3. Sofia Teixeira Barbosa 08 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Livres 1:02.84 511
4. Matilde Catroga Marques 08 ADRC Colegio Int Monte Maior 100m Livres 1:02.86 510
5. Victoria Frogeri Pereira 08 Clube Nautico de Leiria 200m Estilos 2:33.32 502
6. Luciana Filipa Pinto 08 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Bruços 1:19.57 481
7. Luisa Goncalves Rodrigues 08 Fisica Torres Vedras 100m Bruços 1:19.74 478
8. Leonor Serrao Nascimento 08 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Estilos 2:36.46 472
9. Margarida Catroga Marques 08 ADRC Colegio Int Monte Maior 100m Costas 1:10.71 467

10. Barbara Maria Neves 08 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Estilos 2:37.33 464
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Femin., Infantis&Juvenis

1. Ana Carolina Neves 08 Clube Fluvial Portuense 100m Livres 1:01.28 551
2. Leonor Carvalho Soares 08 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Mariposa 1:08.02 516
3. Sofia Teixeira Barbosa 08 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Livres 1:02.84 511
4. Matilde Catroga Marques 08 ADRC Colegio Int Monte Maior 100m Livres 1:02.86 510
5. Beatriz Alves Ambrus 09 Futebol Clube do Porto 200m Estilos 2:32.54 509
6. Victoria Frogeri Pereira 08 Clube Nautico de Leiria 200m Estilos 2:33.32 502
7. Uxia Romero Costa 09 Clube Fluvial Portuense 100m Livres 1:03.79 488
8. Beatriz Belo Clara 09 Clube Nautico de Leiria 100m Costas 1:09.72 487

Matilde Brandao Carvalho 10 Clube Fluvial Portuense 100m Livres 1:03.86 487
10. Luciana Filipa Pinto 08 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Bruços 1:19.57 481

Masc., Infantis B

1. Antonio Antunes Jorge 10 Clube de Natacao de Alcobaca 200m Estilos 2:26.24 421
2. Martim Frederico Marques 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 100m Livres 1:01.23 392
3. Miguel Santiago Lemos 10 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Livres 1:03.88 345
4. Guilherme Costa Rebelo 10 Pimpoes/Cimai 200m Estilos 2:41.63 312
5. Manuel Von Ferreira 10 Futebol Clube do Porto 200m Estilos 2:41.75 311
6. Rafael Moreira Assuncao 10 Clube Desportivo Feirense 100m Livres 1:06.44 307
7. Renato Ferreira Mimoso 10 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 200m Estilos 2:43.43 301
8. Antonio Carimbo Godinho 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 100m Livres 1:07.05 299
9. Dinis Aresta Ribeiro 10 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Estilos 2:44.56 295

10. Joao Baixinho Roxo 10 União Piedense 100m Livres 1:07.45 293

Masc., Infantis A

1. Jesus Alberto Mejias 09 Vikings 100m Livres 56.31 504
2. Diogo Damasceno Reis 09 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Estilos 2:21.99 460
3. Xavier Rosa Madeira 09 Laranjeiro 100m Livres 1:00.27 411
4. Bernardo Silva Deus 09 Clube Fluvial Portuense 100m Livres 1:01.75 382
5. Miguel Loucao Caxaria 09 Clube Natacao do Montijo 200m Estilos 2:31.88 376
6. Santiago Agostinho Parreira 09 Pimpoes/Cimai 200m Estilos 2:32.72 369
7. Daniel Rodrigo Reis 09 A Onda - Azeitão 100m Livres 1:03.64 349
8. Hugo Pacheco Godinho 09 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Livres 1:03.72 348

Alexandre Lima Santos 09 Clube Fluvial Portuense 100m Livres 1:03.72 348
10. Tiago Loureiro Dias 09 Clube de Natacao de Alcobaca 200m Estilos 2:36.31 345

Masc., Juvenis B

1. Francisco Miguel Pereira 08 Clube Fluvial Portuense 100m Livres 56.21 507
2. Duarte Santos Ferreira 08 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Livres 56.98 487
3. David Jesus Morgado 08 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Bruços 1:10.60 480
4. Alexandre Frederico Braz 08 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Livres 57.31 478
5. Tomas Pinto Peixoto 08 Futebol Clube do Porto 200m Estilos 2:20.94 470
6. Miguel Fragoso Medeiros 08 Futebol Clube do Porto 200m Estilos 2:21.55 464
7. Gabriel Mota Patricio 08 Industrial Desportivo Vieirense 100m Livres 58.27 455

Pedro Caiada Rodrigues 08 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 100m Livres 58.29 455
9. Francisco Maria Santos 08 Sport Alges e Dafundo 100m Mariposa 1:02.16 454

10. Pedro Saad Oliveira 08 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Costas 1:03.24 446
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Masc., Juvenis A

1. Leonardo Conceicao Reis 07 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Estilos 2:12.09 571
2. Francisco Marques Simoes 07 Clube Nautico de Leiria 200m Estilos 2:13.55 553
3. Goncalo Pereira Colaco 07 Clube Nautico de Leiria 200m Estilos 2:13.60 552
4. Afonso Dinis Roque 07 Clube Nautico de Leiria 100m Livres 54.70 550
5. Bruno Cesar Gouveia 07 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Livres 55.42 529
6. Joao Moura Francisco 07 Clube Nautico de Leiria 100m Mariposa 59.44 519
7. Daniel Ionas 07 Clube Natacao da Amadora 100m Bruços 1:08.86 517
8. Duarte Maria Carreira 07 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Bruços 1:09.82 496
9. Gil Afonso Rodrigues 07 Clube Fluvial Portuense 200m Estilos 2:18.50 495

10. Caio Salgado Medeiros 07 Sport Alges e Dafundo 100m Mariposa 1:00.70 487

Masc., Infantis&Juvenis

1. Leonardo Conceicao Reis 07 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Estilos 2:12.09 571
2. Francisco Marques Simoes 07 Clube Nautico de Leiria 200m Estilos 2:13.55 553
3. Goncalo Pereira Colaco 07 Clube Nautico de Leiria 200m Estilos 2:13.60 552
4. Afonso Dinis Roque 07 Clube Nautico de Leiria 100m Livres 54.70 550
5. Bruno Cesar Gouveia 07 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Livres 55.42 529
6. Joao Moura Francisco 07 Clube Nautico de Leiria 100m Mariposa 59.44 519
7. Daniel Ionas 07 Clube Natacao da Amadora 100m Bruços 1:08.86 517
8. Francisco Miguel Pereira 08 Clube Fluvial Portuense 100m Livres 56.21 507
9. Jesus Alberto Mejias 09 Vikings 100m Livres 56.31 504

10. Duarte Maria Carreira 07 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Bruços 1:09.82 496


